1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WF1M32B-XXX3
March 2006
Rev. 5
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
1Mx32 3.3V Flash Module
FEATURES
� Access Times of 100, 120, 150ns

Rev. 5
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LEAD FINISH:
 Blank = Gold plated leads
 A = Solder dip leads
PROGRAMMING VOLTAGE
 3 = 3.3V
DEVICE GRADE:
 M = Military Screened -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
 C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
PACKAGE TYPE:
 H = Ceramic Hex In line Package, HIP (Package 401)
 G2T = 22mm Ceramic Quad Flat Pack, Low Profi le CQFP (Package 509)
ACCESS TIME (ns)
IMPROVEMENT MARK
 B = Boot Block (Bottom Sector)
ORGANIZATION, 1M x 32
 User confi gurable as 2M x 16 or 4M x 8
Flash
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
W F 1M32 B - XXX X X 3 X